Est. Const. Value

Permit ID
23-4656
23-2527
24-B0205
24-B0232
24-B0075
24-B0458
23-3452
23-4090
23-4454
24-B0265
24-B0208
24-B0447
24-B0439
24-B0204
24-B0163
24-B0478
24-B0381
24-B0518
23-3051
24-B0514
24-B0488

Permit Class

Commercial New Construction
Commercial New Construction
Lewel 3 Alteration

Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial Demolition

Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Commercial New Construction
Lewel 3 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Lewel 1 Alteration

Lewel 3 Alteration

Commercial Pool

Lewel 3 Alteration

Commercial New Construction
Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewvel 2 Alteration

Commercial Accessory Structure
Lewvel 1 Alteration

Issued Date Address

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/5/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

11014 TERRAPIN STATION LN
10505 KINGSTON PIKE
6679 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE
6663 OAK RIDGE HWY

800 N WATT RD

2116 W EMORY RD

9040 EXECUTIVE PARK DR
8358 KINGSTON PIKE

513 N CEDAR BLUFF RD
220 FORT SANDERS WEST BLVD
2116 W EMORY RD

7049 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE
1624 SCHAEFFER RD

837 BERRY BASKET DR
268 S PETERS RD

1801 MARYVILLE PIKE
1733 MARYVILLE PIKE
7425 FREEDOM BELL AVE
9000 EXECUTIVE PARK DR
7455 FREEDOM BELL AVE
3524 NEAL DR

Contractor

Rawven Construction, LLC
Acc Construction

Coast To Coast Builders, Inc.
MLR SOLUTIONS

Pilot Travel Centers LLC
Capital Stuctures LLC

RTC

IMAGE Construction
Capital Stuctures LLC
Vincent Drake

McBride Construction
Everclear Pool and Backyards Company
Pannell Construction
Rawven Construction, LLC
Construction Edge Inc.
Smithbilt Homes
Equipment on Call LLC
Smithbilt Homes
Wessel Properties, LLC.

$1,909,305.60
$339,476.40
$500,000.00
$20,000.00
$850,000.00
$125.00
$190,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$2,284,139.58
$2,700,000.00
$410,254.08
$125.00
$85,000.00
$100,000.00
$400,000.00
$1,453,433.04
$196,309.00
$423,014.40
$225,000.00
$381,464.99
$125.00
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